Soccer Saturday - U6 Schedule

Because U-6 is non-competitive, we have established the U-6 schedule for Saturday, July 14th now.
Games will be played on County Park 5C and 5D. We hope that these players and their families will
participate in all the Soccer Saturday activities. We would also appreciate help from available parents
in our concession stand or other places on the grounds. We need help on Thursday evening to set
up, Friday evening, and all day Saturday during games, and Saturday after the last game to clean-up.
For more information about what help is needed, please call 232-OYSC (6972) or ask at the Ticket
Stand during the tournament.

Sunday, June 3, 2018

Field/Location Home Time Visitor

CTY5C

4imprint #4
Player’s Pizza
The Zombie Crew

9:50 AM Bank First National
10:15 AM Jacobson Auto Sales
10:45 AM Glacier Dental Green

Capital Credit Union

Hanneman & Dustrude Dental Divas
Blue Frog Property Management
Turn Key Auto Sales

Wesner Auto Body

11:15 AM D.R. Hansen Plumbing
12:30 PM Bright Orthodontics

1:00 PM Art City Wraps

1:25 PM Murdock Dairy Queen

1:55 PM Oshkosh Zoological Society

CTY5D

9:50 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:25 PM

1:55 PM

Bright Orthodontics

Art City Wraps

Oshkosh Zoological Society
Murdock Dairy Queen
Glacier Dental Green

Bank First National
Jacobson Auto Sales

D.R. Hansen Plumbing

Blue Frog Property Management
Turn Key Auto Sales

Hanneman & Dustrude Dental Divas
Wesner Auto Body

4imprint #4

Player’s Pizza

Capital Credit Union

The Zombie Crew

All games will be 20 minutes long with a switch of sides in the middle.
The home team will begin with the ball defending the East goal.



