Because U-6 is non-competitive, we have established the U-6 schedule for Saturday, July 14th now. Games will be played on County Park 5C and 5D. We hope that these players and their families will participate in all the Soccer Saturday activities. We would also appreciate help from available parents in our concession stand or other places on the grounds. We need help on Thursday evening to set up, Friday evening, and all day Saturday during games, and Saturday after the last game to clean-up. For more information about what help is needed, please call 232-OYSC (6972) or ask at the Ticket Stand during the tournament.

Field/Locati	ion Home	Time	Visitor
CTY5C			
	4imprint #4	9:50 AM	Bank First National
	Player's Pizza	10:15 AM	Jacobson Auto Sales
	The Zombie Crew	10:45 AM	Glacier Dental Green
	Capital Credit Union	11:15 AM	D.R. Hansen Plumbing
Ha	inneman & Dustrude Dental Divas	12:30 PM	Bright Orthodontics
	Blue Frog Property Management	1:00 PM	Art City Wraps
	Turn Key Auto Sales	1:25 PM	Murdock Dairy Queen
	Wesner Auto Body	1:55 PM	Oshkosh Zoological Society

CTY5D

Bright Orthodontics 9:50 AM Blue Frog Property Management
Art City Wraps 10:15 AM Turn Key Auto Sales
Oshkosh Zoological Society 10:45 AM Hanneman & Dustrude Dental Divas
Murdock Dairy Queen 11:15 AM Wesner Auto Body
Glacier Dental Green 12:30 PM 4imprint #4
Bank First National 1:00 PM Player's Pizza
Jacobson Auto Sales 1:25 PM Capital Credit Union
D.R. Hansen Plumbing 1:55 PM The Zombie Crew

All games will be 20 minutes long with a switch of sides in the middle. The home team will begin with the ball defending the East goal.